
BRIKE NIGHT 28/06/12 CLASSIFICA GENERALE

POS NUM Nome COGNOME TESSERA CAT SOCIETA COD GIRI

1 1A Pietro SARAI 861259L U70 GIANT ITALIA TEAM 01K2039 13

1 1B Johnnatan BOTERO U70 GIANT ITALIA TEAM 01K2039 13

2 29A Giulio VALFRE' 721588S U70 LA BICICLETTERIA 01U2048 13

2 29B Roberto MARONE 937784P U70 LA BICICLETTERIA 01U2048 13

3 110 Alessandro GAMBINO 510710G SOLO KYKLOS FRM 12P0894 13

4 109 Enrico CHESSA 705666Q SOLO ALPINA-BIKECAFE 01N0750 13

5 38A Davide Simone FERRERO 862278Q U70 DYTECH 01P1462 13

5 38B Adriano CARATIDE 981969V U70 DYTECH 01P1462 13

6 2A Denis FUMAROLA 612014Q U70 GIANT ITALIA TEAM 01K2039 12

6 2B Daniele PERETTI U70 GIANT ITALIA TEAM 01K2039 12

7 17A Andrea COLLINO 2870582 O70 GSR ALPINA BIKECAFE 01TO032 12

7 17B Mauro CANALE 702984V O70 ALPINA-BIKECAFE 01N0750 12

8 101 Miguel LONDONO SOLO GIANT TEAM 01K2039 12

9 9A Marco AVONDETTO 716153Y O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 12

9 9B Gian Paolo Varalda 719582S O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 12

10 31A Jacopo BILLI 623860C U70 SILMAX CANNONDALE 01B1593 12

10 31B Roberto BLLI 926457L U70 SILMAX CANNONDALE 01B1593 12

11 40A Fabrizio FRAIRIA 612010Y O70 ALPINA BIKE 01N0750 12

11 40B Paolo TESIO 980554Y O70 ALPINA BIKE 01N0750 12

12 113 Lorenzo ROTA 889649Q SOLO NOLESE CONDOR 01F0356 12

13 32A Alessandro PEYROT 2871633 U70 CICLI LICHERI 01cn016 12

13 32B Alen ROSTAGNOL 2871636 U70 CICLI LICHERI 01cn016 12

14 19A Paolo REVIGLIO 703266M O70 ALPINA-BIKECAFE 01N0750 12

14 19B Carlo NICOLINO 640697J O70 ALPINA-BIKECAFE 01N0750 12

15 20A Diego RIBETTO 2871219 U70 TEAM CICLI REINAUDO 01CN018 12

15 20B Fabio BOSSA 2690936 U70 TEAM CICLI REINAUDO 01CN018 12

16 41A Luca CASASSA 714942V U70 NOLESE CONDOR TEAM 01F0356 12

16 41B Emanuele TRIBERTI 896955J U70 NOLESE CONDOR TEAM 01F0356 12

17 37A Eros BESSONE 919790f O70 ALPINA BIKE 01N0750 12

17 37B Flavio COLUCCIO 711107W O70 ALPINA BIKE 01N0750 12

18 45A Fabio D'ERRICO 783916R O70 ALPINA BIKE 01N0750 12

18 45B Luca Valentino PAOLASSO 19599 O70 GIORNALIERO 12

19 3A Corrado PRIMO 725845X O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 12

19 3B Luciano BOCCO 799879L O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 12

20 33A Paolo PAVIOLO 935634N O70 BILLY TEAM 01K0822 12

20 33B Michelangelo BARBONE 963367E O70 BILLY TEAM 01K0822 12

21 52A Fabio BONETTO 2691023 U70 CICLI REINAUDO 01CN018 12

21 52B Stefano BONETTO 2871626 U70 LICHERI PASSION 01CN016 12

22 48A Luca NOTARIO 967802Y O70 SESTRIERE BIKE 01N1142 11

22 48B Gianluca CARUSO 924642T O70 SESTRIERE BIKE 01N1142 11

23 30A Gianluca SCHIAVO 954201G O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

23 30B Fabio POET 809471E O70 EQUIPE 96 PINEROLESE 01J1146 11

24 6A Fabrizio MALAN 729550P O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

24 6B Christian ZANCANARO 2690941 O70 TEAM CICLI REINAUDO 01CN018 11

25 111 Alberto FORNERO 932875N SOLO NOLESE CONDOR 01F0356 11

26 4A Davide TURINA 956772D U70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

26 4B Andrea PERASSI 715206D U70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

27 49A Giampiero GOIA 930786W U70 SESTRIERE BIKE 01N1142 11

27 49B Andrea LEO 867612U U70 SESTRIERE BIKE 01N1142 11

28 5A Massimo RINAUDO 716971U O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

28 5B Giorgio BESSONE 2871875 O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

29 7A Dario BELTRAMO 790685D O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11



29 7B Domenico BELTRAMO 790684C O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

30 8A Alessandro BOTTAI 798983U O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

30 8B Matteo FINOCCHI 807572Z O70 TERRE DELLA GRANDA 01K1945 11

31 42A Carloalberto CIMENTI 19570 O70 GIORNALIERO 11

31 42B Alberto FRIQUET 19571 O70 GIORNALIERO 11

32 115 Dario ORSINI 718789Q SOLO FENICE 01L1946 11

33 11A Massimo AGU' 989296T O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

33 11B Alessandro DEDOMINICI 793948B O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

34 25A Raffaella CANONICO 716959G W ALPINA-BIKECAFE 01N0750 11

34 25B Maria Luisa SURICO W GIORNALIERO 11

35 53A Fabrizio CRISAFI 19598 O70 GIORNALIERO 11

35 53B Tiziano PAVAN 19573 O70 GIORNALIERO 11

36 10A Alessandro CARDETTI 715204B O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

36 10B Marco MORAT 711781Z O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

37 34A Luca COLOMBA 2641890 O70 CICLI COLOMBA 01TO001 11

37 34B Luca ZANOTTI 517306T O70 CICLI COLOMBA 01P1198 11

38 47A Gabriele AVONDETTO 896112D U70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

38 47B Simone CROCE 728144B U70 SESTRIERE BIKE 01N1142 11

39 13A Mauro GIRLANDA 797223Y O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

39 13B Maurizio CAVALLERO 982168T O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

40 14A Massimo TIBALDO 7989696M U70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

40 14B Luca GIRAUDO 798978N U70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

41 50A Claudio BERTINO 779089K O70 ALPINA BIKE 01N0750 10

41 50B Gian Mario PERCIVATI 2641886 O70 CICLI COLOMBA 01T0001 10

42 116 Maria Elena MASTROLIA 937782M SOLO BICICLETTERIA 01U2048 10

43 39A Davide PALENA 996078S U70 NOLESE CONDOR TEAM 01F0356 10

43 39B Davide PRINI 709440W U70 NOLESE CONDOR TEAM 01F0356 10

44 103 Marco PUOZZO 986687Q SOLO EQUIPE 96 DEL PINEROLESE 01J1146 10

45 36A Eraldo BENNARDO 120896248 O70 CUNEO BIKE 404 10

45 36B Antonino URZI' 120896251 O70 CUNEO BIKE 404 10

46 46A Umberto ANDREOLI 992777X U70 SESTRIERE BIKE 01N1142 10

46 46B Christian CROCE 717703H U70 SESTRIERE BIKE 01N1142 10

47 51A Luca SAMUEL 19596 U70 GIORNALIERO 10

47 51B Flavio MORERO 19595 U70 GIORNALIERO 10

48 18A Mauro FALCO 728495U O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 10

48 18B Luca GRANGETTO 808705Q O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 10

49 26A Paolo GALLO 893739W O70 GIAI TEAM 01C1348 10

49 26B Massimo ZACCHETTI 895246S O70 GIAI TEAM 01C1348 10

50 44A Pietro METASTASIO 996100S U70 CICLI COLOMBA 01P1198 10

50 44B Davide COCCOLO 996101P U70 CICLI COLOMBA 01P1198 10

51 12A Luisa BOSCO 956771C O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 10

51 12B Sandro BOUVIER 727647A O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 10

52 15A Cristina RUZZON 791828Z W BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 10

52 15B Simona BRUNO 794453U W BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 10

53 106 Mauro ROLANDO 982265U SOLO ASD RIVIERA OUT DOOR 06X1213 10

54 23A Giorgia FAVARO 982167J W BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 10

54 23B Paolo FAGIANO 711997J W BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 10

55 16A Anna Maria CORAZZA 956779L O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 10

55 16B Marco PAIRONE O70 GIORNALIERO 10

56 104 Antonio CONDO' SOLO TEAM REINAUDO 01CN018 10

57 114 Mattia QUAGLIA 727934J SOLO SESTRIERE BIKE 01N1142 10

58 112 Igor GHIGLIOTTI 714386Y SOLO NOLESE CONDOR 01F0356 4

59 43A Paolo RIVOIRA 707290N U70 ALPINA BIKE 01N0750 2

59 43B Andrea CALCAGNO 979350Z U70 DYTECH 01P1462 2
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BRIKE NIGHT 28/06/12 CLASSIFICA GENERALE

POS NUM Nome COGNOME TESSERA CAT SOCIETA COD GIRI

1 1A Pietro SARAI 861259L U70 GIANT ITALIA TEAM 01K2039 13

1 1B Johnnatan BOTERO U70 GIANT ITALIA TEAM 01K2039 13

2 29A Giulio VALFRE' 721588S U70 LA BICICLETTERIA 01U2048 13

2 29B Roberto MARONE 937784P U70 LA BICICLETTERIA 01U2048 13

3 38A Davide Simone FERRERO 862278Q U70 DYTECH 01P1462 13

3 38B Adriano CARATIDE 981969V U70 DYTECH 01P1462 13

4 2A Denis FUMAROLA 612014Q U70 GIANT ITALIA TEAM 01K2039 12

4 2B Daniele PERETTI U70 GIANT ITALIA TEAM 01K2039 12

5 31A Jacopo BILLI 623860C U70 SILMAX CANNONDALE 01B1593 12

5 31B Roberto BLLI 926457L U70 SILMAX CANNONDALE 01B1593 12

6 32A Alessandro PEYROT 2871633 U70 CICLI LICHERI 01cn016 12

6 32B Alen ROSTAGNOL 2871636 U70 CICLI LICHERI 01cn016 12

7 20A Diego RIBETTO 2871219 U70 TEAM CICLI REINAUDO 01CN018 12

7 20B Fabio BOSSA 2690936 U70 TEAM CICLI REINAUDO 01CN018 12

8 41A Luca CASASSA 714942V U70 NOLESE CONDOR TEAM 01F0356 12

8 41B Emanuele TRIBERTI 896955J U70 NOLESE CONDOR TEAM 01F0356 12

9 52A Fabio BONETTO 2691023 U70 CICLI REINAUDO 01CN018 12

9 52B Stefano BONETTO 2871626 U70 LICHERI PASSION 01CN016 12

10 4A Davide TURINA 956772D U70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

10 4B Andrea PERASSI 715206D U70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

11 49A Giampiero GOIA 930786W U70 SESTRIERE BIKE 01N1142 11

11 49B Andrea LEO 867612U U70 SESTRIERE BIKE 01N1142 11

12 47A Gabriele AVONDETTO 896112D U70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

12 47B Simone CROCE 728144B U70 SESTRIERE BIKE 01N1142 11

13 14A Massimo TIBALDO 7989696M U70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

13 14B Luca GIRAUDO 798978N U70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

14 39A Davide PALENA 996078S U70 NOLESE CONDOR TEAM 01F0356 10

14 39B Davide PRINI 709440W U70 NOLESE CONDOR TEAM 01F0356 10

15 46A Umberto ANDREOLI 992777X U70 SESTRIERE BIKE 01N1142 10

15 46B Christian CROCE 717703H U70 SESTRIERE BIKE 01N1142 10

16 51A Luca SAMUEL 19596 U70 GIORNALIERO 10

16 51B Flavio MORERO 19595 U70 GIORNALIERO 10

17 44A Pietro METASTASIO 996100S U70 CICLI COLOMBA 01P1198 10

17 44B Davide COCCOLO 996101P U70 CICLI COLOMBA 01P1198 10

18 43A Paolo RIVOIRA 707290N U70 ALPINA BIKE 01N0750 2

18 43B Andrea CALCAGNO 979350Z U70 DYTECH 01P1462 2
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BRIKE NIGHT 28/06/12 CLASSIFICA GENERALE

POS NUM Nome COGNOME TESSERA CAT SOCIETA COD GIRI

1 17A Andrea COLLINO 2870582 O70 GSR ALPINA BIKECAFE 01TO032 12

1 17B Mauro CANALE 702984V O70 ALPINA-BIKECAFE 01N0750 12

2 9A Marco AVONDETTO 716153Y O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 12

2 9B Gian Paolo Varalda 719582S O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 12

3 40A Fabrizio FRAIRIA 612010Y O70 ALPINA BIKE 01N0750 12

3 40B Paolo TESIO 980554Y O70 ALPINA BIKE 01N0750 12

4 19A Paolo REVIGLIO 703266M O70 ALPINA-BIKECAFE 01N0750 12

4 19B Carlo NICOLINO 640697J O70 ALPINA-BIKECAFE 01N0750 12

5 37A Eros BESSONE 919790f O70 ALPINA BIKE 01N0750 12

5 37B Flavio COLUCCIO 711107W O70 ALPINA BIKE 01N0750 12

6 45A Fabio D'ERRICO 783916R O70 ALPINA BIKE 01N0750 12

6 45B Luca Valentino PAOLASSO 19599 O70 GIORNALIERO 12

7 3A Corrado PRIMO 725845X O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 12

7 3B Luciano BOCCO 799879L O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 12

8 33A Paolo PAVIOLO 935634N O70 BILLY TEAM 01K0822 12

8 33B Michelangelo BARBONE 963367E O70 BILLY TEAM 01K0822 12

9 48A Luca NOTARIO 967802Y O70 SESTRIERE BIKE 01N1142 11

9 48B Gianluca CARUSO 924642T O70 SESTRIERE BIKE 01N1142 11

10 30A Gianluca SCHIAVO 954201G O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

10 30B Fabio POET 809471E O70 EQUIPE 96 PINEROLESE 01J1146 11

11 6A Fabrizio MALAN 729550P O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

11 6B Christian ZANCANARO 2690941 O70 TEAM CICLI REINAUDO 01CN018 11

12 5A Massimo RINAUDO 716971U O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

12 5B Giorgio BESSONE 2871875 O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

13 7A Dario BELTRAMO 790685D O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

13 7B Domenico BELTRAMO 790684C O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

14 8A Alessandro BOTTAI 798983U O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

14 8B Matteo FINOCCHI 807572Z O70 TERRE DELLA GRANDA 01K1945 11

15 42A Carloalberto CIMENTI 19570 O70 GIORNALIERO 11

15 42B Alberto FRIQUET 19571 O70 GIORNALIERO 11

16 11A Massimo AGU' 989296T O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

16 11B Alessandro DEDOMINICI 793948B O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

17 53A Fabrizio CRISAFI 19598 O70 GIORNALIERO 11

17 53B Tiziano PAVAN 19573 O70 GIORNALIERO 11

18 10A Alessandro CARDETTI 715204B O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

18 10B Marco MORAT 711781Z O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

19 34A Luca COLOMBA 2641890 O70 CICLI COLOMBA 01TO001 11

19 34B Luca ZANOTTI 517306T O70 CICLI COLOMBA 01P1198 11

20 13A Mauro GIRLANDA 797223Y O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

20 13B Maurizio CAVALLERO 982168T O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 11

21 50A Claudio BERTINO 779089K O70 ALPINA BIKE 01N0750 10

21 50B Gian Mario PERCIVATI 2641886 O70 CICLI COLOMBA 01T0001 10

22 36A Eraldo BENNARDO 120896248 O70 CUNEO BIKE 404 10

22 36B Antonino URZI' 120896251 O70 CUNEO BIKE 404 10

23 18A Mauro FALCO 728495U O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 10

23 18B Luca GRANGETTO 808705Q O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 10

24 26A Paolo GALLO 893739W O70 GIAI TEAM 01C1348 10

24 26B Massimo ZACCHETTI 895246S O70 GIAI TEAM 01C1348 10

25 12A Luisa BOSCO 956771C O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 10

25 12B Sandro BOUVIER 727647A O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 10

26 16A Anna Maria CORAZZA 956779L O70 BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 10
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26 16B Marco PAIRONE O70 GIORNALIERO 10
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BRIKE NIGHT 28/06/12 CLASSIFICA GENERALE

POS NUM Nome COGNOME TESSERA CAT SOCIETA COD GIRI

1 110 Alessandro GAMBINO 510710G SOLO KYKLOS FRM 12P0894 13

2 109 Enrico CHESSA 705666Q SOLO ALPINA-BIKECAFE 01N0750 13

3 101 Miguel LONDONO SOLO GIANT TEAM 01K2039 12

4 113 Lorenzo ROTA 889649Q SOLO NOLESE CONDOR 01F0356 12

5 111 Alberto FORNERO 932875N SOLO NOLESE CONDOR 01F0356 11

6 115 Dario ORSINI 718789Q SOLO FENICE 01L1946 11

7 116 Maria Elena MASTROLIA 937782M SOLO BICICLETTERIA 01U2048 10

8 103 Marco PUOZZO 986687Q SOLO EQUIPE 96 DEL PINEROLESE 01J1146 10

9 106 Mauro ROLANDO 982265U SOLO ASD RIVIERA OUT DOOR 06X1213 10

10 104 Antonio CONDO' SOLO TEAM REINAUDO 01CN018 10

11 114 Mattia QUAGLIA 727934J SOLO SESTRIERE BIKE 01N1142 10

12 112 Igor GHIGLIOTTI 714386Y SOLO NOLESE CONDOR 01F0356 4
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BRIKE NIGHT 28/06/12 CLASSIFICA GENERALE

POS NUM Nome COGNOME TESSERA CAT SOCIETA COD GIRI

1 25A Raffaella CANONICO 716959G W ALPINA-BIKECAFE 01N0750 11

1 25B Maria Luisa SURICO W GIORNALIERO 11

2 15A Cristina RUZZON 791828Z W BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 10

2 15B Simona BRUNO 794453U W BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 10

3 23A Giorgia FAVARO 982167J W BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 10

3 23B Paola FAGIANO 711997J W BRIKE BIKE 01S0311 10


